
Top

Center

Bottom

OGC30 BBQ Cart



Technical Service 1440 Bridgegate Drive Diamond Bar CA  91765  PH 800-353-2267 FAX 909-612-1702

OGC30 Top Section

Ref. #   Part # DESCRIPTION
1 38426 TOP BOX FRAME
2 72673 HANDLE (2 SCREWS INCLUED)
3 83638 1/4-20 X 5/8 CARRIAGE BOLT
4 83645 10-32 THIN PATTERN NYLON, LOCK NUT S.S. BOLT
5 83642 1/4-20 NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT S.S. BOLT
6 83468 1/4 SAE FLATWASHER S.S.

7             13658              CART SHELF



Technical Service 1440 Bridgegate Drive Diamond Bar CA  91765  PH 800-353-2267 FAX 909-612-1702

OGC30 Bottom Section

Ref. #   Part # DESCRIPTION
1 83619 SCREW, WFR. HD, #8 X 3/8 S.S.
2 13654 TANK HOLDER ASSY.
3 83638 1/4-20 X 5/8 CARRIAGE BOLT
4 38427 BOTTOM BOX FRAME
5 36984 REAR CASTER CHANNEL
6 72671 REAR CASTER
7 27844 FRONT CASTER CHANNEL
8 72672 FRONT CASTER WITH BRAKE
9 83642 1/4-20 NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT S.S. BOLT

10 83468 1/4 SAE FLATWASHER S.S.
11 83645 10-32 THIN PATTERN NYLON, LOCK NUT S.S. BOLT
12 83484 3/8 FLATWASHER S.S.
13 83648 10-24 X 5/8 KNURLED THUMB
14 83650 #10 X 4” OVERALL LENGTH BALL CHAIN W/F



Technical Service 1440 Bridgegate Drive Diamond Bar CA  91765  PH 800-353-2267 FAX 909-612-1702

OGC30 Center Section

Ref. #   Part # DESCRIPTION
1 36979 CORNER LEG
2 36981 REAR PANEL
3 83619 SCREW, WFR, HD, #8 X 3/8 S.S.
4 83468 1/4 SAE FLATWASHER S.S.
5 83642 1/4-20 NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT S.S. BOLT
6 36980 SIDE PANEL
7 83308 #6-32 NUT, KEPS

8A 72676 DOOR CATCH (FEMALE)
8B 72676 DOOR CATCH (MALE)
9 83483 COUNTERSINK SCREW
10 36983 POCKET
11 72673 HANDLE (2 SCREWS INCLUDED)
12 83643 10-32 X 5/8 HEX MACHINE SCREW S.S.
13 83644 3/8 RND. X 3/8 X 192 SPACER S.S.
14 13649 DOOR ASSEMBLY, OGC30




